L WKU

Vice President for Philanthropy and Alumni Engagement

Search Committee

Co-Chair

Brian W. Kuster

Vice President for Enrollment and Student Experience /
Executive Director of Student Life Foundation
brian.kuster@wku.edu

270-745-2791

*¥l Co-Chair
Dr. Cheryl Stevens
il Professor and Dean, Ogden College of Science & Engineering
| President of WKU Research Foundation
& cheryl.stevens@wku.edu
 270-745-4449

Amy Combs
Director of Campaign College Advancement
270-745-5990

amy.combs@wku.edu

Dr. Richard Dressler

Associate Professor, Graduate Online Learning Program Director
270-745-6280

richard.dressler@wku.edu
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Aaron Epstein

Assistant Athletic Director, Development-Hilltopper Athletic Foundation
270-745-4060

aaron.epstein@wku.edu

Tom Hart
External - Representing the WKU Foundation
tomfhart@gmail.com

Heather McWhorter

Director of Leadership Annual Giving
270-745-3257
heather.mcwhorter@wku.edu

Jennifer Miller
Director of Internal Audit
270-745-4250

jennifer.miller@wku.edu

Mike Simpson

External - Representing College Heights Foundation
270-535-4309

cre501@aol.com
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Al Tucker
External - Representing WKU Alumni Association
aetucker@fuse.net
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